DENOMINACION CARRERA:PASAIAKO IX M.LASTERKETA 2016-4-16

Puesto

1

11

12

13

14

15
16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nombre, Apellidos
MIKEL ALBENIZ
CARLOS

JAVIER PEREZ
MORENO

LIHER
ETXEBERRIA
ARTOLA

EDER
RODRIGUEZ
ENEKO
GARMENDIA
MIKEL VARONA
LAZKOZ

INAKI LOPETEGI
GOMEZ

XABI INTXAUSPE
UGALDE

INIGO
GURRUTXAGA
ARRUTI

VICTOR
MADEJON
SANCHEZ

JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ REKARTE
JESUS
GONZALEZ
MATEOS

IKER
AGUIRREGABIRI
A

IMANOL
ETXEBESTE
C.A.Trintxerpe
ROMAIN GENOIS
IMANOL SOTO
ARRATIBEL
AINGERU
SANTANO

IBAN ESTEBEZ
ANDRESGOITIA
M.ANGEL
VALENCIA
SANCHEZ
MIKEL
AGIRRESAROBE
DENIS UGARTE
ARZAC

IGNACIO
EXTREME
SANTOS
BEGONA JULIAN
FUENTES

Neska
GARIKOITZ
MUIJIKA

DANIEL LEUNDA
AYASTUY

Localidad

EGIA-SN.SN.

IRUN

ADUNA

GALDAKAO

DONOSTIA

ALTZA-SN.SN.

P.DONIBANE

HERNANI

DONOSTIA

IRUN

IRUN

URNIETA

Aretxabaleta

LARRATXO

PIERRE BENITE
LAZKAO

HERNANI

URNIETA

DONOSTIA

IRUN

IRUN

DONOSTIA

ALTZA-SN.SN.

LEZO

TOLOSA

Tiempo

54.24

54.55

56.22

57.13
57.21
58.39
59.32

59.41

59.58

1HO1.17

1HO01.54

1HO01.56

1H02.18

1H02.27

1H03.34
1H03.38

1H04.36

1H06.04

1H06.07

1H06.13

1H06.14

1H06.30

1H07.18

1H07.24

1H07.31



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

MIKEL
GARMENDIA
IRAZOKI
SERGIO
HIDALGO
ORDOQUI
GORKA DE
SANTIAGO
BENAT
AGUIRRESAROB
E

MAIALEN
MUNOZ LOPE
Neska

JOSE MARI
VINIEGRA
IMANOL GONI
ELIZAGOYEN
TEO CACHO
ETXEBERRIA
ARKAITZ
GOROSTIDI
DUQUE
MANUEL
LORENZO
QUEIRUGA
IBAN CORDERO
ZUBILLAGA
TXARLI GOMEZ
NEIRA

EKAITZ AGUDO
DAVID
MANZISIDOR
AGUILAR
JEXUX
ORBEGOZO
C.A.Trintxerpe
XABIER LANDA
SILIO

URNIETA

P.SAN PEDRO

EGIA-SN.SN.

HENDAIA

IBARRA

IRUN

ELIZONDO

DONOSTIA

IRUN

PORTO DO SON

ERRENTERIA

ASTIGARRAGA
P.SAN PEDRO

DONOSTIA

ERRENTERIA

DONOSTIA

1H07.38

1H08.33

1H09.01

1H09.16

1H09.41

1H10.47

1H10.58

1H11.08

1H11.16

1H11.28

1H11.29

1H11.54
1H12.17

1H12.24

1H13.10

1H13.44

DENOMINACION CARRERA:PASAIAKO IX M.LASTERKETA 2016-4-16

Puesto

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Nombre, Apellidos
TXOMIN
BELAUNTZARAN
ERIK
MARTINENA
GARMENDIA
RAUL MERINO
ETXEBERRIA
INES
ARREITUNANDIA
Neska

MIKEL LETE
GOMEZ
HARKAITZ
ARTOLA LASTRA
IKER ARTOLA
LASTRA

Localidad

ARESO

ANDOAIN

AIA

HERNANI

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

Tiempo

1H14.04

1H14.39

1H14.43

1H14.58

1H15.05
1H15.21

1H15.21



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

MATEO
GONZALEZ
ETXARRI
INAKI
AZPILLAGA
ISASA

JON IRADI
ARTEAGA
MAIALEN
GURRUTXAGA
Neska

ONATZ
GONZALEZ
DAVID
ILLARRAZ
PALACIOS
EMMA
JAKOBSSON
Neska

AITOR BORDA
LEKUONA
ADRIAN
ZULAIKA
HELIOS DEL
SANTO GOMEZ
JUNKAL
AMUNARRIZ
Neska

ANTTON ELIZEGI
JABI
BELAUNTZARAN
PEDRO SECO
PILAR

ANDER HABANS
PEREZ

MARI JOSE
HERNANDEZ
CARO Neska
ANA RUIPEREZ
CANUTO

Neska
STEFANO GHIZZI
GHIZZ1
XABIER
LEZERTUA
ARANDIA
JOSE LUIS
GUTIERREZ
FERNANDEZ
MONTSE
GARMENDIA
VARELA  Neska
JOSE MARI
ELOLA

INAKI
BENGOETXEA
SOROZABAL

IRUN

ANDOAIN

ORIO

ANDOAIN

ANDOAIN

P.SAN PEDRO

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

GROS-SN.SN.

IRUNA

HONDARRIBIA

HERNANI
ARESO

ALTZA-SN.SN.

PASAIA

IRUN

IRUN

DONOSTIA

ALTZA-SN.SN.

HERNANI

HONDARRIBIA

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

1H15.24

1H16.28

1H16.47

1H17.43

1H17.43

1H19.15

1H20.19

1H20.21

1H20.24

1H20.35

1H20.54

1H20.58
1H26.00

1H26.40

1H26.56

1H27.09

1H28.38

1H28.38

1H28.39

1H29.00

1H29.38

1H29.38

1H47.57
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